
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Hugo Lucero
8504 67th Rd 1 floor

REGO PARK, NY 11374

USPS DELIVER TO:
Hugo Lucero
8504 67th Rd 1 floor

REGO PARK, NY 11374

CUST REF: PK-0592560439951491983-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-2

63
89

07
97

FedEx Tracking ID# 3920 1369 9972
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3920 1369 9972

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0924 3139 25


